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ALES

‘Plateau’ Pale Ale 3.4% Burning Sky, Sussex
‘Old Man’ Original Dark Ale 4.3% Long Man, Sussex
‘London Pride’ Amber Ale 41% Fullers, London

BEERS

Draught

Grolsch 3.4%, Netherlands

Lucky Saint 0.5%, Germany

Helles 4.6%, Lost &5 Grounded, Bristol

Mosaic Pale, Gluten Free 4%, Arbor Ales, Bristol
Pale Ale 5.3%, The Kernel Brewery, London
Guinness Irish Stout, 4.2%, Dublin, Ireland

Bottled &5 Cans

Table Beer 3%, The Kernel Brewery, London
Various 4%-8%, Beak Brewery, Lewes
Guinness Irish Stout, 0.0%, Dublin, Ireland

CIDERS

Draught
Silly Moo 4.2%, Cowfold, West Sussex

Bottled

Galipette Cidre Brut 4.5%, Normandy, France, 330m/
Perry’s Barn Owl 4.5%, Somerset, England, 500ml
Wignac Cidre 0.0%, Ardennes, France, 330m/

Bottled 750m/
Two Orchard’s 7.6%, Wisborough Green, West Sussex

Wildings ‘Cooth Orchard’ 7.4%, Chew Magna, Somerset

For information on allergens, please ask our staff
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BY THE GLASS

NV

NV

2024

2024

2022

2021

2024

2023

2023

2023

2020

Sparkling

Crémant de Jura Brut
Domaine Fean-Louis Tissot, Arbois, France

Classic MV
Ambriel, West Sussex, England

White

Friulano
Tenute Aurea, Fruili, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Les Deux Moulins’
Frederick Moreau, Loire, France

Sussex Reserve ‘Field Blend’
Nutbourne Vineyards, West Sussex

Muscadet Sevre et Maine ‘Sur Lie’
Fean-Francois Baron, Loire, France

Rosé

Triennes
Provence, France

Red

Grenache / Syrah / Mourvedre
Vin Explore, South West France

Monastrell Ecologico “Talento’
Ego Bodegas, Fumilla, Spain
Saint Pourcain ‘La Ficelle’

Union des Vignerons, Loire, France

Chateau Rocher Gardat
Montagne St. Emillion, France

For information on allergens, please ask our staff:
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£7.5

£10

500/175/125m!
£20/7/5

£24/8.5/6.5

£255/95/7

£28/10/75

500/175/125m!
£24/8.5/6.5

500/175/125ml
£20/7/5

£24/8.5/6.5

£30/10.5/7.5

£32/11.5/8.5



SPARKLING

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

ROSE

2024

2023

Crémant de Jura Brut

Domaine Fean-Louis Tissot, Arbois, France

Ambriel Classic MV
Ambriel, West Sussex, England

Brut Réserve
Pol Roger Champagne, France

Salmon Rosé
Billecart, Champagne, France

Blanc de Blanc
Ruinart Champagne, France

Bollinger La Grande Année
Champagne, France

Triennes
Provence, France

Clos Ste Magdeleine
Cétes-de-Provence Rosé, Provence, France

For information on allergens, please ask our staff’
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WHITE

2024

2024

2024

2022

2023

2021

2024

2024

2022

2022

2023

2023

2022

2023

Friulano

Tenute Aurea, Fruili, Italy
Sauvignon / Grenache ‘Les Terrasses’
Vignerons Ardéchois, Rbhone, France
Sauvignon Blanc ‘Les Deux Moulins’
Frederick Moreau, Loire, France
Sussex Reserve ‘Field Blend’
Nutbourne Vineyards, West Sussex
Chenin Blanc, Saumur

Vigerons de Samur, Loire, France
Muscadet Sevre et Maine ‘Sur Lie’
Fean-Francors Baron, Loire, France
Griiner Veltliner

Salomon, Kremstal, Austria

Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence

Domaine des Oulliéres, Provence, France

Orvieto Classico Superiore
Castello di Tittignano, Umbria, Italy
Alpine Jaquerre, Domaine d I'Idylle

Phillippe &5 Frangois Tiollier; Savoie, France

Pinot Gris
Stopham Estate, Sussex, England

Le ‘C’ de Sec du Chateau Closiot’ Barsac

Chateau Closiet, Bordeaux, France
Mantinia

Moropoulos, Greece

Ortega Classic

Westwell, Kent, England

For information on allergens, please ask our staff
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WHITE

2023

2023
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2023

2022
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2023

2023

2021

2024

Riesling

Sybille Kuntz, Mosel, Germany

L’ Interdit de Guffens

FJean-Marie Guffens, Provence, France
Les Sorcieres’

Hervé Bizeul, Roussillon, France
Albarino ‘Abadia de San Campio’
Bodegas Terras Gauda, Rias Baixas, Spain
Chenin Blanc

Carsten Migliarina, Stellenbosh, South Africa
Acustic Blanc Vina Vieja

Actustic Celler, Monstant, Spain

Savagnin

Domaine Jean-Louis Tissot, fura, France
Pouilly-Fume ‘Les Loges’

Domaine Domingue Guyot, Loire, France
Etna, Mofete

Palmento Costanzo, Sciliy, Italy
Arinto/Bical, Vinho Branco

Espera, Portugal

Chablis

Camu, Burgundy, France

Terlaner Classico

Cantina Terlan, Alto-Adige ,Italy
Sancerre ‘Les Charmes’

Domaine André Vatan, Loire, France

For information on allergens, please ask our staff
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WHITE

2021

2016

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2018

2022

2021

2022

2018

Estate Chardonnay

Kumeu River, Auckland, New Zealand
Bourgogne Chardonnay ‘Les Grandes Coutures’
Xavier Monnot, Bourgogne, France

Riesling Kabinett

Bernkasteler Badstube, Fob Jos Priim, Mosel, Germany

Soave Classico ‘La Rocca’

Pieropan, Veneto, Italy

Auditori Blanc Vifia Vieja

Acustic Celler, Monstant, Spain

Bourgogne Chardonnay

Bruno Colin, Burgundy, France

Pouilly Fuissé Alliance-Vergisson

Domaine Daniel Barraud, Burgundy, France
Macon-Pierreclos ‘Lieu Secret’

Verget, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay ‘Casteel’

Bethel Heights, Oregon, USA

Saint Aubin 1° Cru Les Combes
Bouard-Bonnefoy, Oregon, Burgundy, France
Montagny 1¢ Cru’

Domaine Fean-Marc Boillot, Burgundy, France
Macon-Pierreclos ‘En Crazy’

Domaine Guffens-Heynen, Burgundy, France
Bourgogne Blanc

Vincent Dancer, Cotes de Beaune, Burgundy, France

For information on allergens, please ask our staff:
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RED

2023

2023
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2023

2020

2022

2023

2021

2024

2022

2023

2022

2024

Grenache / Syrah / Mourvedre
Vin Explore, South West France

Merlot / Syrah ‘Les Terrasses’
Vinerons Ardechois, Ardeche, France

Monastrell Ecologico “Talento’

Ego Bodegas, Jumilla, Spain

Cotes du Rhone ’Mon Coeur’

Fean Louis-Chave, Rhone Valley, France

Saint Pourgain ‘La Ficelle’
Union des Vignerons, Loire, France

Chateau Rocher Gardat

Montagne St. Emillion, France
Morgon ‘Cote du Py’

Arnaud Aucoeur, Burgundy, France
Poulsard

Domaine Jean-Louis Tissot, fura, France

Saumur, Chateau Fouquet
Domaine Filliatreau, Loire, France

Les Sorciéres’
Hervé Bizeul, Roussillon, France

Cinsault
Craven Wines, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Beaujolais Villages
Domaine Chapel, Beaujolais, France

Moulin-a-Vent “Tradition Vieilles Vignes’
Arnaud Aucoeur, Burgundy, France

Saparale
Domaine Saparale, Corsica, France

For information on allergens, please ask our staff:
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RED

2023

2019

2019

2023

2023

2021

2016

2022

2021

2015

2019

2018

2016

Chianti Classico, Vendemmia £64
Poggerino, Tuscany, Italy

Gigondas £65
Domaine St Gayan, Rhone, France

Malbec ‘Bois Carmin’ £66
Valerie Courreges, Cabors, France

Dolcetto d’Alba ‘Priavino’ £70
Roberto Voerzio, Pedmonte, Italy

‘Silene’ Crozes Hermitage £70
F-L Chave, Rbone, France

Rosso di Montalcino £77
Padelletti, Motalcino, Italy

Chateau Capbern Gasqueton £85
Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France

Cote de Nuits-Villages ‘Croix Violette’ £95
Frédéric Magnien, Burgundy, France

Tinta Barocca, Old Vine “Treinspoor’ £105
The Sadie Family, Swartland, South Africa

Ségla £115
Chiteau Rauzan-Ségla, Bordeaux, France

Barolo £120
Le Coste di Montforte, Piero Benevelli, Piedmonte, Italy
Chateau Ormes-Pez £120

Saint-Estéphe, Bordeaux, France
Chateau Cantemerle £120

Haut Médoc, Bordeaux, France

For information on allergens, please ask our staff



RED

2023  Pinot Noir ‘Bannockburn’

Felton Road, Central Otago, New Zealand
2021  Porseleinberg

Swartland, South Africa
2018  Chateau Langoa Barton

Saint-Fulien, Bordeaux France

2019 Bourgogne Rouge, Pinot Noir

Fean-Marie Fourrier, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy, France

2022  Gevrey-Chambertain ‘Aux Corvees’
Domaine Henri Richard, Burgundy, France
2020  Marsannay ‘Saint Jacques’
Frederic Magnien, Cotes de Nuits, France
2020  Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Le Vieux Donjon, Rhone, France
2000  Chateau Lynch-Bages

Pauillac, Bordeaux, France
MAGNUMS

2016  Bourgogne Blanc

Vincent Dancer, Cotes de Beaune, Burgundy, France

For information on allergens, please ask our staff’
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HALF BOTTLES - WHITE

2023

2022

2023

Pouilly-Fumé

Domaine Thibault, Loire France
Gewlirztraminer

Hugel, Alsace, France

Riesling

Trimbach, Alsace, France

HALF BOTTLES - RED

2023  Brouilly

Chateaux Des Tour, Beaujolais, France
2017  Pinot Noir ‘Dundee Hills’

Domaine Droubin, Willamette Valley, Oregon
2014  Chateau Rauzan-Ségla, Margaux

Bordeaux, France
PUDDING
2020  Monbazillac Jour de Fruit’ 375ml

Domaine de [ Ancienne Cure, Midi, France
NV Banyuls Reserva 750ml

Domaine de La Tour Vieille, Roussillon, France
2020  Jurangon 375ml

Domaine Bellegarde, France
2019  Ambriel English Reserve 750ml

Sussex, England
2017  Tokaji Blue Label 5 Puttonyos 500ml

£26

£30

£35

£30

£60

£80

100ml/Bt]

£9.50/32

£10.50/78

£45

£55

£100

Royal Tokaji Company, Tokas-Hegyalja, Hungary

For information on allergens, please ask our staff



COCKTAILS

Classics

Negroni

Old Fashioned
Whisky Sour
Amaretto Sour
Classic Margarita
Spicy Margarita
Espresso Martini
Kir Royale

Martini’s
Grey Goose Vodka Martini
Silent Pool Gin Martini

Spritz

Aperetivo Spritz - Herbs, Roots {7 Citrus
Hugo Spritz - St. Germain Elderflower
Pentire Coastal Spritz 0.0%

For information on allergens, please ask our staff:
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APERITIF

Vault Aperetivo Bitter Rosemary &5 Orange

Lillet Blanc Lzght, Crisp, Citrus

Botivo 0.0% Wormwood, Gentian, Orange

Mother’s Root 0.0% Apple Cider, Ginger, Chilli

Pentire Coastal 0.0% Blood Orange, Rosemary, Oakwood

GIN

Beefeater London Dry Gin

Pentire Adrift 0.0%

Silent Pool Gin, A/bourne, Surrey

Boatyard Double Gin, Northern Ireland

Garden Swift, Capreolus Distillery, Gloucestershire

VODKA

Sapling Vodka, London
Boatyard Vodka, Northern Ireland
Grey Goose, France

RUM

Ron Santiago, De Cuba Blanca, Cuba
Black Tot Finest Caribbean

Foursquare Spiced Rum, Barbados

WHISK(E)Y

Johnnie Walker Red, Scotland
Teelings, Ireland

Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky, USA
Kilchoman Machir Bay, Is/ay, Scotland
NcNean, Organic Single Malt, Scotland
Port Askaig 8yo, Is/ay, Scotland

For information on allergens, please ask our staff
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TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Arette Tequila, Mexico

Los Siete Misterios Doba-Yej Mezcal, Mexico

EAU DE VIE

Kirsch Lowuis Rogue, Souillac, France

‘1000 Trees’ Capreolus Distillery, Cirencester
2019 Perry Pear, Capreolus Distillery, Cirencester
Mirabelle, Distillerie Artisanale Fos Nusbaumer
Poire William, Louzs Rogue, Souillac, France

Malus Pomona, Wilding Cider, Somerset

AMARO
Fernet Branca

VERMOUTH

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino Extra Dry
Storico Vermouth di Torino
Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Americano Rosa

BRANDY

Hine H By Hine VSOP, Cognac
Somerset Cider Brandy 10yo

DIGESTIFS

La Vieille Prune, Louis Roque, France
La Vieille Noix, Louis Roque, France
Taylor 10y/o Tawny Port

Highland Nectar, Scotland

For information on allergens, please ask our staff:

25ml

£4
£7

£6
£7.5
£7.5
£8
£8
£9

£4

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£6.5
£8

S0m/

£7
£7
£9
£9



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Schweppes Lemonade

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Franklins Premium Indian Tonic 2002/
Franklins Premium Light Tonic 200/
Fentimans Ginger Beer 250m/
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200m/

Stor Valley Sparkling Apple 330/
Ringden Apple Juice 330/

Coca Cola Icon 330m/

Diet Coke ZIcon 330m!

Spiced Tomato Juice

HOT DRINKS

Cast Iron Roasters, Speciality Coffee
Americano / Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White
Double Espresso

Teeling Irish Whiskey Liqueur Coffee
Rare Tea Company

English Breakfast / Jasmine Silver Tip / Chamomile
Green / Peppermint / Earl Grey

For information on allergens, please ask our staff

Half Pint/Pint

£1.9/3.8
£1.9/3.8
£1.9/3.8
£1.9/3.8
£2.7/5.4
£2.7/5.4
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
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£3.6
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